

CS No.429/17
Himanshu Aggarwal vs. Bal Kishan Sharma

23.07.2019

Present : Plaintiff - by Sh. Trilok Chand, Adv.- has brought the original documents for admission/denial.

Defendant – a/w proxy Sh. Hiren Kumar, Adv.- seeks time.

Defendant to produce his documents and to hear on issues by
11.09.2019.

(A.S. Jayachandra)
District & Sessions Judge
Shahdara District, Delhi/23.07.2019